Redundant Racks, Front and Rear Mount
IC697CHS770C/771C
                 PLC Racks
GFK-1447B
 January 2000
1
 2
PLC Racks

VME System designed to support VME standard C.1
� Refer to data sheet GFK-0867B, or later for product standards and general specifications.
Table 4.  Ordering Information
Description Catalog Number
Redundant Rack, Rear Mount IC697CHS770
Redundant Rack, Front Mount IC697CHS771
Power Supply Cable Kit (includes cable and faceplate for empty power supply slot) IC697CBL700
Blank Faceplate Slot Filler (quantity 6) IC697ACC720
Blank Slot Interrupt Jumper Assembly (quantity 6) IC697ACC722
Rack Fan Assembly (optional), 120 VAC IC697ACC721
Rack Fan Assembly (optional), 240 VAC IC697ACC724
Note:  For Conformal Coat option, or Severe Vibration option please consult the factory for price and availability.  Racks for use in Severe
Vibration environments include heavy duty side mount plates.